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GENERAL NOTES: 

1. CONTRACTOR WILL FURNISH ALL HDPE PIPE, FITTINGS, FUSION COUPLINGS, BOOT ASSEMBLIES, FABRICATED PIECES 
AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS HDPE PIECES. CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM ALL HDPE WELDING REQUIRED TO COMPLETE 
THE INSTALLATION. 
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,. -••• 1~l~liiiBIIII 2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH ALL STAINLESS STEEL (SS) BOLTS, NUTS AND OTHER CONNECTORS 
REQUIRED TO INSTALL THE HDPE PIPE, FITTINGS AND FABRICATED PIECES 

( IN FEET ) 
1 inch = 50 ft. 
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o NON-PRESSURE HDPE FLANGED CONNECTIONS UP TO 12 INCHES IN DIAMETER SHALL RECEIVE 4 BOLTS PER 
FLANGE 

o NON-PRESSURE HDPE FLANGED CONNECTIONS GREATER THAN 12 INCHES IN DIAMETER SHALL RECEIVE 6 
BOLTS PER FLANGE 

o ALL PRESSURE HDPE FLANGED CONNECTIONS UP SHALL RECEIVE THEIR FULL COMPLEMENT OF BOLTS FOR 
EACH FLANGE 

3. CONTRACTOR WILL FURNISH ALL TX1200 MATERIAL 

4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SALVAGE AND REUSE ALL EXISTING TIRE STRINGS THAT MUST BE REMOVED TO 
CARRY OUT THE PROPOSED WORK 
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ACRONYMS 

CCL= 

GMB = 

GTX = 

GDM-DB -

GDM-SB -

HDPE = 

LS = 

MH = 

PERF = 
PSL = 

SSL = 

COMPACTED CLAY LINER 

GEOMEMBRANE 

GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATOR) 

GEOCOMPOSITE DRAINAGE MATERIAL DOUBLE BONDED (GTX BOTH SIDES) 

GEOCOMPOSITE DRAINAGE MATERIAL SINGLE BONDED (GTX ONE SIDE) 

HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 

LIFT STATION 

MANHOLE 

PERFORATED 

PRIMARY SYNTHETIC LINER OR GMB 

SECONDARY SYNTHETIC LINER OR GMB 

TRX GDM-SB - HIGH FLOW CAPACITY GEOCOMPOSITE DRAINAGE MATERIAL FOR FLOOR 

PORTION OF LEAK DETECTION SYSTEM 

LDS -

LCS -

SHEET INDEX 

LEAK DETECTION SYSTEM 

LEACHATE COLLECTION SYSTEM 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

B2-001 

B2-002 

B2-003 

B2-003A 

B2-004 

B2-005 

82-006 

82-007 

82-008 

B2-009 

B2-01 0 

B2-011 

B2-012 

B2-012A 

B2-013 

82-014 

82-015 

82-016 

B2-017 

B2-018 

B2-019 

B2-020 

82-021 

82-022 

B2-023 

82-024 

82-025 

B2-026 

B2-027 

B2-028 

B2-029 

B2-032 

B2-033 

B2-034 

B2-035 

B2-036 

B2-101 

B2-102 

B2-103 

B2-104 

82-105 

B2-106 

B2-107 

PROECT 

GENERAL PLAN 

EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY 

SUBGRADE PLAN 

SSL AND GDM PLAN 

SUBGRADE SECTIONS A-A AND B-B 

SU8GRADE SECTIONS C-C AND D-D 

SU8GRADE SECTIONS E-E AND F-F 

SUBGRADE SECTIONS G-G AND H-H 

NORTH WALL SU8GRADE SECTIONS 

SOUTH WALL SUBGRADE SECTIONS 

LEAK DETECTION SYSTEM SUMP AND PIPING PLAN 

FINISHED CLAY PLAN 

LEACHATE COLLECTION SYSTEM PIPING PLAN 

PSL, GDM AND GTX PLAN 

LEACHATE COLLECTION SYSTEM SUMP AND PIPING PLAN 

FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS A-A AND B-B 

FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS C-C AND D-D 

FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS E-E AND F-F 

FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS G-G AND H-H 

NORTH WALL FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS 

SOUTH WALL FINISHED CLAY SECTIONS 

TYPICAL INTERMEDIATE DIKE SECTION 

TYPICAL EAST-WEST FLOOR PROFILE 

PROFILE THROUGH LDS AND LCS HEADER PIPES 

TYPICAL CROSS SECTION THROUGH NORTH WALL 

SECTIONS THROUGH 24 INCH LS RISERS 

TYPICAL HEADER TROUGH PROFILE 

24 INCH AND 6 INCH RISER PIPE DETAILS 

CELLS 22/23 TOP OF DIKE & ANCHOR TRENCH DETAILS 

STAND PIPE AND TIRE STRING DETAILS 

12 INCH GRAVITY SEWER BOOT DETAILS 

NORTH CULVERT PLAN 

SOUTH CULVERT PLAN 

ACCESS RAMP 

PRIMARY LINER ASBUIL T CONDITIONS 

SECONDARY LINER ASUIL T CONDITIONS 

LS DISCHARGE PIPING & CONDUIT PLAN 

LS DISCHARGE PIPING SECTIONS 

LS ABOVE GROUND DISCHARGE PIPING DETAILS 

LS DISCHARGE PIPING METER RUN 

LS PIPE SUPPORT DETAILS 

LS ELECTRIC PANEL SUPPORT DETAILS 

ACCESS STAIR DETAILS 
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